Loan # 0-901057-0 TA/ 38-15691
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO
Security Savings and Loan
222 South 6th Street
Klmath Falls, Oregon 9760

Vol. 71 Page 15436

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

51857

DEED OF TRUST

SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	whose address is
existing under the laws of OREGON 222 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	(heroin "Lender")
Borrower, in consideration of the indebtedness here and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the KLAMATH., Star	네트, 나타를 회사되면 되는 생물에 가득하면 하면 그렇다면 하면 하여 하는 모든 이라니다. 모나는 마음
County of Klamacu, Share	TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the
사용하는 경우 전환 경우 전환 경우 기계를 받는 것이 되었다. 	
가 하는데 있는 것이 되었다. 그 사람들은 그렇게 되었다는 것이 되었다. 	
그리고 있습니다. 그는 그 그들의 그리고 있다는 것들까지 한 환화 가장은 함께 함께를 하지 않아 먹는 것이다는 것이다. 그 그리	
	근처입니다 그리고 아이트를 살아보는 아이를 급했다면 하는데
나는 그렇지요 아무리하다 여러움이 느낌들이는 그렇게 하면 하게 잃었다고만만 하는 그리고와 모드라고를	
골이라마다 경기 내가 가지나를 보고 있는 것 같아요. 그리고 그 전략했다.	경영후 등 경영화 전체 경영화 등 경영화
	[[[[하다 다리 다리 프랑스 프라그리스 하는 그들은 사이트를 모르는 다른 나는 없었다.
2525 Darrow	Klamath ralls, Vi
which has the address of	

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated. July 14.

1978. (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of. TWENTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED

AND NO/100—— Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments
of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on.

the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced
in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

CHICLES CANDO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds and spaid taxes, assessments, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds shall be paid. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds and applicable law purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured in the due of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds prior to the deposits of the funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured the due of the funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds are prior to the funds and prior to the funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured the due of the funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured the due of the funds held by Lender,

purpose for which cach debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay laxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, by Lender shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender. Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, Lender, Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the under paragraph 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fires and impositions attributable to

under paragraph 2 bereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid it such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payce thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender, provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender shall be lied to be paid to be lied to be paid in the manner.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, by Borrower.

Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of ioss it not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust with the excess, if any, paid date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

O'Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower or acquisition, shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

1. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects. Lender's interest in the Property, bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, dishurses such saums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, dishursement or eavonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lander's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incurrance permits and any action hereinders.

Polici - 3-201031-0

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

and shall be paid to Lander

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds and to Borrower. paid to Borrower.

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extended to postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 4 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

such installments.

16. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedie Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under 1... Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

successively.
13. Succes

12. Nemedies Cumusative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under 1.2. Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently of successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability: Captions. The covenants and agreements berein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interper or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Berrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located in the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflict with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflict with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect

Non-Uniform Covenants. Berrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereol.

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, then private to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower, as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public announcement at the time and place of and note security of the property strain

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Reuss; Appointment of Receiver, Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall request Trustee to reconvey to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such perso

23. Substitute Trestee.	n accordance with analisable law to	经制度的设置的设置的 经证券 网络克格特斯 \$1000 000 1000 000 000 000 000 000 000
succeed to all the title, power 24. Use of Property. Th	and duties conferred upon the Truste the Property is not currently used for a	nder may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall be herein and by applicable law. agricultural, timber or grazing purposes, Note, "attorney's fees" shall include attorney's fees, if
In Witness Whereof,	Borrower has executed this Deed of	Trust.
	Jamed G.	us y Bradford BRADFORD —Scrowe COLY Gradford
Timber and Albert Alber	SHARON L.	BRADFORD —Borrowe
그리 시리 되지 않는데 이 대표하다 없는데, 대화하는 것	amath	County ss:
On this	CHARLES BRADEC	, 19.78, personally appeared the above named DRD, Husband and Wifand acknowledged d deed.
(Official Seal)	Before me:	1000 A 17
My Commission expires:		VICKIE J. HARGRENES
		Notarouthishiforocompon
gallangur e gripala sakabbigi. Tulonggang sakabbigi	REQUEST FOR RECO	My commission expires 10/2/8/
To Trustee:		by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together
state now held by you under	eed of Trust, which are delivered this Deed of Trust to the person o	been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the persons legally entitled thereto.
시간 시민은 나는 그런 네일을 하는 학생이 회의하라를 받았다.	· 美型 搭档 CASE CAR	
整合的 医克里克 人名德罗克克 电电子电路电影	de de per de la produce de la secolo de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compani La compania de la co	and the control of th
	Problem Commencer Commence	
4 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	eta kultura (h. 1914) 1915a - Barris Maria, kultur (h. 1914) 1917a - Barris Maria, kultur (h. 1914)	
		er far far far far far far far far far fa
ali kupin giren ik papi Kibalandi. Nasara Kibalanda ngarikan ka		
uga bartu yang satu berangan baru-barun sag Talah bartuga bartu barangan barungan bar Bartuga bartugan bartus barangan barungan bar	(Space Below This Line Reserved For	Lender and Recorder;
	ATE OF OREGON; COUP	VTY OF KLAMATH; OK.
	Filed for record of request of	
	to a Lillichtay of	VA. D. 1978 of 10:59 ock AM., an
a (n. 1917) 1914 - Alex Marija de Palestra. 1814 - Santon Marija (n. 1918) 1917 - Alexandra (n. 1918) 1817 - Alexandra (n. 1918)	farly recorded in Vol. M78	
	Augustus (1965) Paradoterra (1966) es agrados	WE D. MILNE, County Claris
有自己的智慧的 的复数指引起电影电影电影 赞致	rrigine (militari bizagramatika) Bung mengan	
보다는 1한 이 주었다 박사는 회의 인물리는 화송화 송화	Personal Control of the Control of t	

o describinations de la company de la compan

acceleration of the